Dear AACS Parents,
Bus Routes:

Bowie Direct (Bowie to and from Middle and Annapolis Lower School
Campuses only!)

Bowie Regular Route ( Bowie to and from Upper, Severn Lower, Middle &
Annapolis Lower School Campuses)

Kent Island Route (Kent Island to and from Annapolis Lower, Middle,
Upper School and Severn Lower School Campuses)

Shuttle Service (between all 4 campuses only)

(See the attached detailed Bus Schedules for 2018/2019)

Shuttle Service Between Campuses: Every school day morning, a shuttle
bus will leave the Annapolis Lower and Middle School campuses and proceed
to the Upper School and onto the Severn Lower School campuses; at roughly
the same time, another Shuttle will leave the Upper School campus and travel
to the Severn Lower, Middle and Annapolis Lower School campuses. Every
school day afternoon, a shuttle bus will leave the Severn Lower School
Campus to proceed to the Upper School Campus and then onto the Middle
and Annapolis Lower School campuses; at roughly the same time, another
shuttle bus will leave the Annapolis Lower and Middle School campuses to
travel to the Severn Lower School Campus and onto the Upper School
campus. The Shuttle Service is incorporated into the Neighborhood bus
routes to/ from Bowie and Kent Island.

All riders must have an annual contract or a purchased bus card pass. Please
see the “Fee and Payment options” attached.

Registration: All registration forms are located online. Go to our AACS
Website/Campus Life/Transportation. Registrations must be received no later
than August 3rd 2018. Many decisions need to be made concerning the
Transportation Dept. budget for the year, so please register online as soon as
possible (but definitely no later than August 3rd, 2018 to guarantee
ridership).

May the Lord continue to bless, you and your families.

Andrea Fador John Hansen
AACS Transportation Director AACS COO



AACS BUS SCHEDULE INFORMATION 2018-2019
Providing daily transportation to/from the Lower, Middle, and Upper School Campuses

SCHEDULE FOR: Bowie Regular Route / *Shuttle Service (zimes bolded)

Morning (am) Schedule

6:40  Pick up at South Bowie Library Rte 214
6:50 Pick up at Bowie Lowe’s

7:05 Pick up at "Champion Realty"”

7:20 Arrive Upper School Campus

7:25 Depart Upper School Campus

7:30 Arrive Severn Lower School Campus
7:35 Depart Severn Lower School Campus
8:00 Arrive Middle School Campus

8:05 Depart Middle School Campus

8:10 Arrive Annapolis Lower Campus

SCHEDULE FOR: “Bowie Direct Bus”
Campuses only)

Morning (am) Schedule:

7:25  Pick up at South Bowie Library Rte 214
7:40  Pick up at Bowie Lowe’s

8:00 Arrive Middle School Campus

8:05 Depart Middle School Campus

8:10  Arrive Annapolis Lower Campus

Afternoon (pm) Schedule

3:10 Depart Annapolis Lower School Campus
3:15 Arrive Middle School Campus

3:20 Depart Middle School Campus

3:40 Arrive Severn Lower School Campus
3:45 Depart Severn Lower School Campus
3:50 Arrive Upper School Campus

4:00 Drop off at Waugh Chapel (Grotto Pizza)
4:15 Drop off at Post Office

4:20 Drop off at Belcroft Bible Church

4:30 Drop off at Bowie Lowes

4:40 Drop off at Excalibur Rd. & Embassy Lane
4:50 Drop off at South Bowie Library Rte 214

(Middle & Annapolis Lower School

Afternoon (pm) Schedule:

3:05 Depart Annapolis Lower School Campus
3:10 Arrive Middle School Campus

3:15 Depart Middle School Campus

3:35 Arrive Belcroft Bible Church

3:50 Arrive South Bowie Library Rte 214

SCHEDULE FOR: Kent Island / *Shuttle Service (times bolded)

Morning (am) Schedule

6:40  Pick up at Safe Harbor Church (K.I.)
7:00 Arrive Annapolis Lower School

7:05 Depart Annapolis Lower School

7:10 Arrive Middle School Campus

7:20 Depart Middle School Campus

7:45  Arrive Upper School Campus

7:50 Depart Upper School Campus

7:55 Arrive Severn Lower School Campus

Afternoon (pm) Schedule

3:00 Depart Severn Lower School Campus
3:05 Arrive Upper School Campus

3:20 Depart Upper School Campus

3:45 Arrive Middle School Campus

3:50 Depart Middle School Campus

3:55 Arrive Annapolis Lower School Campus
4:00 Depart Annapolis Lower School Campus
4:25 Arrive Safe Harbor Chuch (K.1.)

*All Routes and times are subject to change



